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The committee will discuss new drug application (NDA) 22-425, dronedarone 400 

milligrams oral tablets, Sanofi Aventis, for the proposed indication in 
patients with a history of, or current atrial fibrillation or atrial flutter, 

for the reduction of the risk of cardiovascular hospitalization or death. 
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Sponsor Presentations 
Introduction   
 
 
Unmet Medical need in Patients with 
Atral Fibrillation/Flutter: Rate and 
Rhythm Control Studies  
 
Effect of Dronedarone on Major 
Cardiovascular Events: The 
ANDROMEDA and ATHENA Trials 
 
Safety of Dronedarone in Atrial 
Fibrillation/Flutter Trials  
 
Benefit-Risk of Dronedarone 
Implications for Patients and 
Physicians 
 
Questions to the Sponsor 
 
Break 
 
FDA Presentations  
 
 
Questions to the FDA 
 
Lunch 
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1:00 p.m. 
 
2:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
3:30 p.m. 
 
3:15 p.m. 
 
 
5:00 p.m. 

Open Public Hearing 
 
Questions to Sponsor and FDA  
Discussion of questions to 
committee 
 
Break 
 
Discussion of questions to 
committee (continued) 
 
Adjourn 

 


